
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199801050000
01511

01/05/1998
01:05:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
CHRIS M

199801070000
04171

01/07/1998
12:09:50

ACIPCO FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAUGHT,
MICHAEL

199801080000
05201

01/08/1998
10:05:10

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MAGEE,
CAROL ANNE

199801080000
05852

01/08/1998
11:54:43

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

J & C AUTO
SALES INC

199801080000
05851

01/08/1998
11:54:43

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

J & C AUTO
SALES INC

199801080000
06311

01/08/1998
01:17:43

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
RICHARD

199801080000
06391

01/08/1998
01:48:16

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHALKER,
BRANDI L

199801080000
06381

01/08/1998
01:48:14

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
JERRY

199801080000
06421

01/08/1998
01:48:19

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTERA,
TERESA A

199801080000
06411

01/08/1998
01:48:18

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER, TROY

199801080000
06471

01/08/1998
01:48:25

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIGGS,
LESLIE

199801090000
08381

01/09/1998
01:57:30

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SNYDER,
JANET

199801090000
08521

01/09/1998
02:13:59

BAILEY INEZ Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO

199801090000
08681

01/09/1998
02:38:21

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMSON,
ODDIE

199801090000
08701

01/09/1998
02:38:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINBOTHA
M, BRADLEY
III

199801120000
09891

01/12/1998
10:45:49

AMERICAN
GENERAL
LIFE AND
ACCIDENT

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VALLEYDALE
5
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

199801120000
10511

01/12/1998
12:13:15

ASHVILLE
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICE, RICK L

199801120000
10591

01/12/1998
12:50:44

BURNETT
SAMMY R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEERE
CREDIT INC

199504060000
88741

199801280000
28591

01/28/1998
09:50:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THREATT,
JOE

199801280000
29561

01/28/1998
01:26:37

COMMERICAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
REGINA



199801280000
29571

01/28/1998
01:31:01

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALHOUN,
NANCY S

199801290000
30141

01/29/1998
10:22:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
BENNY

199801290000
30691

01/29/1998
12:30:51

AGRICREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FANCHER, E C
III

199802090000
42681

02/09/1998
09:40:21

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, MARK

199802090000
42751

02/09/1998
09:40:28

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, MARK A

199802090000
42731

02/09/1998
09:40:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MERRELL,
ANNETTE

199802090000
43861

02/09/1998
12:08:57

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
CLAYTON R

199802090000
43871

02/09/1998
12:08:59

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDMONDSON,
ALAN

199802090000
43821

02/09/1998
12:08:51

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNGS,
BOBBY

199802020000
33411

02/02/1998
01:32:03

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHT,
TONYA


