Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801050000 01511	01/05/1998 01:05:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, CHRIS M						
199801070000 04171	01/07/1998 12:09:50	ACIPCO FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAUGHT, MICHAEL						
99801080000 5201	01/08/1998 10:05:10	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MAGEE, CAROL ANNE						
199801080000 05852	01/08/1998 11:54:43	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	J & C AUTO SALES INC						
199801080000 05851	01/08/1998 11:54:43	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	J & C AUTO SALES INC						
199801080000 06311	01/08/1998 01:17:43	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, RICHARD						
199801080000 06391	01/08/1998 01:48:16	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHALKER, BRANDI L						
199801080000 06381	01/08/1998 01:48:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JERRY						
199801080000 06421	01/08/1998 01:48:19	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUTERA, TERESA A						
199801080000 06411	01/08/1998 01:48:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, TROY						
199801080000 06471	01/08/1998 01:48:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIGGS, LESLIE						
199801090000 08381	01/09/1998 01:57:30	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SNYDER, JANET						
199801090000 08521	01/09/1998 02:13:59	BAILEY INEZ	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO						
199801090000 08681	01/09/1998 02:38:21	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMSON, ODDIE						
199801090000 08701	01/09/1998 02:38:23	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINBOTHA M, BRADLEY III						
199801120000 19891	01/12/1998 10:45:49	AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VALLEYDALE 5 DEVELOPMEN T CO						
199801120000 10511	01/12/1998 12:13:15	ASHVILLE SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICE, RICK L						
199801120000 10591	01/12/1998 12:50:44	BURNETT SAMMY R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEERE CREDIT INC					199504060000 88741	
199801280000 28591	01/28/1998 09:50:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THREATT, JOE						
199801280000 29561	01/28/1998 01:26:37	COMMERICAL CREDIT OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, REGINA						

	01/28/1998 01:31:01	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALHOUN, NANCY S			
199801290000 30141	01/29/1998 10:22:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, BENNY			
199801290000 30691	01/29/1998 12:30:51	AGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FANCHER, E C			
199802090000 42681	02/09/1998 09:40:21	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, MARK			
199802090000 42751	02/09/1998 09:40:28	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, MARK A			
199802090000 42731	02/09/1998 09:40:26	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MERRELL, ANNETTE			
199802090000 43861	02/09/1998 12:08:57	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, CLAYTON R			
199802090000 43871	02/09/1998 12:08:59	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDMONDSON, ALAN			
199802090000 43821	02/09/1998 12:08:51	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNGS, BOBBY			
		COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHT, TONYA			